
ROSEMOUNT PRIMARY & NURSERY SCHOOL 

 
STAFF CALENDAR OF SCHOOL CLOSURES & INSERVICE DAYS FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2021/22 

 

AUTUMN TERM 
 

 AUGUST  Thurs 26th Aug’21 Baker Inservice Day (only staff to attend) 

Fri 27th Aug’21 Baker Inservice Day (only staff to attend) 

Mon 30th Aug’21  Bank Holiday Closure 

Tues 31st Aug’21 Baker Inservice Day (only staff to attend) 

 

 

WEDNESDAY 1ST SEPTEMBER’21  -  TERM BEGINS for pupils 

 

 

SEPTEMBER Fri 24th Sept’21 Exc. Cl. School Development Day (only staff to attend) 

            

OCTOBER  Thurs 28th Oct’21 Mid Term Break 

Fri 29th Oct’21 Mid Term Break 

                                    

NOVEMBER            Mon 1st Nov’21 Mid Term Break 

   Tues 2nd Nov’21 Exc. Cl. School Development Day (only staff to attend) 

 

DECEMBER             Thurs 23rd Dec’21   Term Ends for pupils    (1/2 day closure – NO canteen) 

                                     

                       (CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS  -   Thurs 23rd Dec’21 to Mon 3rd Jan’22 inclusive) 

                                                                    (Followed immediately by Teacher training days Tues 4th & Wed 5th Jan’22) 

 

 

SPRING TERM 

                    

JANUARY  Tues 4th Jan’22        Exc. Cl. School Development Day (only staff to attend) 

Wed 5th Jan’22         Exc. Cl. School Development Day (only staff to attend) 

 

THURSDAY 6TH  JANUARY’22  -  TERM BEGINS for pupils 

 

FEBRUARY  Mon 14th Feb’22 Mid Term Break 

Tues 15th Feb’22 Mid Term Break 

Wed 16th Feb’22 Mid Term Break 

Thurs 17th Feb’22 Mid Term Break 

Fri 18th Feb’22 Baker Inservice Day (only staff to attend) 

 

 

MARCH                    Thurs 17th Mar’22  St. Patrick’s Day- School Closure 

   Fri 18th Mar’22    School Closure (Opt)    

                           

APRIL    Thurs 14th Apr’22 Baker Inservice Day (only staff to attend)            

 

(EASTER HOLIDAYS  -   Fri 15th Apr’22  to Fri 22nd Apr’22 inclusive) 

(* remember pupils also off Thursday 14th April – Staff Training Day) 

 

MON 25TH APRIL’22 -   TERM BEGINS  for pupils                                                              

 

                                                           1.                                                     PTO 



 

ROSEMOUNT PRIMARY & NURSERY SCHOOL 

 
STAFF CALENDAR OF SCHOOL CLOSURES & INSERVICE DAYS FOR SCHOOL YEAR 2021/22             

                                                                               Cont’d 

 

SUMMER TERM 
 

MAY   Mon 2nd May’22 School Closure 

  

                                                                          

JUNE   Thurs 2nd June’22 School Closure 

   Fri 3rd June’22 School Closure 

Mon 6th June’22  Exc. Cl. School Development Day (only staff to attend) 

 

          
          THURS 30TH June’22   Term Ends 
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